
Contact
Barbourville Office
Address: 

700 Pitzer Street, Suite 1
Barbourville, KY 40906
United States

Phone: 
Toll Free 1-800-441-5115
Locally (606) 546-5115
Email: 
Fax: 
(606) 546-5117

Serving:  Bell, Clay, Harlan, Knox, Laurel & Whitley Counties

Melissa Tidwell, Directing Attorney, Ext. 4105 - melissat@ardfky.org

Kirsten Clancy, Staff Attorney, Ext. 4102 - kirstenc@ardfky.org

Ellen Johnson, Staff Attorney, Ext. 4108 - ellenj@ardfky.org

Jennifer Perkins, Staff Attorney, Ext. 4107 - jenniferp@ardfky.org

Crystal Fisher, Chief Secretary, Ext. 4101 - crystalf@ardfky.org

Kendall Imhoff, Secretary, Ext. 4100 - kendalli@ardfky.org

James Sasko, Project Renew Staff Attorney, Ext. 4112 - jamess@ardfky.org

Cassandra Asher, Project Renew Paralegal, Ext. 4106 - cassandraa@ardfky.org
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